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seaearth.co.uk

Traditional fish & chips

Sea & Earth Signature

Sea & Earth 
Favourite

Vegan   vishcakes

Fresh Fish & Chips
Order online at www.seaearth.co.uk



Chippy Meal Deals
Small Cod Meal Deal

Large Cod

Fish Bites

Sausage Meal Deal

Homemade Fishcake

Breaded Fishcake

Pie & Chips

Chicken Nuggets

£7.95

£10.25

£6.45

£4.35

£4.65

£4.50

£6.35

£6.90

Small Cod, small chips & sauce

Large Cod, small chips & sauce

Fish bites, small chips & sauce

Plain or battered sausage, small 
chips & sauce

Fishcake, small chips & sauce

Breaded Fishcake, small chips & sauce

Your choice of Pie, small chips & sauce

Chicken Nuggets, small chips & sauce

Meal Deals
Vegan Banana Blossom Meal

Sausage & Chips

Mock Scampi

Vegan Cake

Vegan Nuggets

£7.45

£4.60

£7.85

£4.85

£7.45

Served with small chips & sauce

Plain or battered sausage, small 
chips & sauce

Served with small chips & sauce

Served with small chips & sauce

Served with small chips & sauce

v h ve

VeganvMeal DealMD Halalh Vegetarianve

Fresh Fish
Cod

Small Cod

Haddock

Fishbites (3)

Homemade Fishcake

Breaded Fishcake

Scampi (9)

£7.75

£5.25

£7.55

£4.85

£2.15

£1.70

£5.85

Vegan

Chippy Favourites
Sea & Earth Vishcake

Vegan Sausage (2)

Mushy Pea Fritter (3)

Pukka Vegan Steak & Onion

Mock Scampi (7)

Smoked Baked Bean Balls (2)

Vegan Nuggets (6)

Banana Blossom Fish

£2.25

£2.30

£2.80

£3.45

£5.85

£3.40

£4.45

£5.35

All natural ingredients, made with 
vegan fish fingers and our own blend 
of herbs & spices

Plain or battered sausage, lightly 
flavoured with herbs

Sea & Earth’s own mushy peas fried 
in crispy batter and served with 
homemade mayo

Filled with vegan mince & onion

Pieces of ‘scampi’ in Sea & Earth’s own 
batter, drizzled in miso mayonnaise - an 
absolutely perfect alternative

Homemade balls of baked beans and 
BAKON with just a little spice

Soya based filling coated in our own batter

Our favourite, 2/3 pieces of banana 
blossom marinated in our secret blend 
of herbs with layer of nori seaweed fried 
in our Sea & Earth batter. Recommended 
with our own curry sauce

Vegan
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Go Large

medium chips

& large sauce

MD1

MD2

MD3

MD4

MD5

MD6

MD7

MD8

MD1

MD2

MD3

MD4

MD5
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Curried Loaded Chips

Loaded Vegan Korean

£4.40

£5.70

Chips with Sea & Earth’s own curry 
sauce and crispy kale, topped with 
fresh chilli and spring onion

Korean vegan chilli chicken, served 
with spring onion , chilli, fried kale 
and a splash of gochujang sauce!

Lunch Deals
Vegan Sausage

Vegan Vishcake

Vegan Banana Blossom

£2.45

£2.45

£2.45

Choice of battered or plain 
sausage and served with small 
chips & any side

Served with Vishcake, small chips & 
any side

Served with banana blossom, small 
chips & any side

Vegan

(Available from 12-2:30pm)

Lunch Deals
Small Sausage

Fishcake

Fishbites

Chip Butty

£2.45

£2.45

£2.45

£1.90

Choice of battered or plain sausage 
and served with small chips & any side

Served with fishcake, small chips & 
any side

Served with a fishbite, small chips 
& any side

Small chips & sauce and a free gift!

Served with small chips & sauce

Kids Meal Deals
Kids Chicken Nuggets (3)

Kids Fish Bites (2)

Kids Plain Sausage

Kids Battered Sausage

Kids Breaded Fishcake

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

Kids Deals
Kids Vegan Nuggets (3)

Quorn Fish Fingers (2)

Kids Plain Vegan Sausage

Kids Battered Vegan Sausage

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

Vegan

Pukka Pies

& More

Chips For All

Sauces For All

Steak Pie

Battered Sausage

Small Chips

Homemade Chunky Tartare

Chicken & Mushroom

Plain Sausage

Medium Chips

Miso Mayo

Potato Fritter (3)

Large Chips

Pea & Lime Mayo

Mushy Peas

Curry Sauce

Beans

Gravy

Chicken Nuggets (6)

£3.40

£1.95

£2.05

95p

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

£1.90

£1.40

£1.40

£1.40

£1.10

£3.40

£1.95

£2.65

80p

£2.20

£3.65

80p

£4.85

small large

Try our traditional English chippy chips  
or our delicious loaded chips



Now Open
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Condiments

Drinks

Pickled Egg

Fentimans

Coca Cola

Fanta Orange

Sprite

Diet Coke

Still Water

Sparkling Water

Fruit Shoot

Pickled Gherkin

Pickled Onion

£0.70

£2.75

£1.10

£1.10

£1.10

£1.10

£0.95

£0.95

£0.95

£0.70

£0.70

Desserts
Battered Oreo £3.80
4 Double decker Oreos, battered and 
drizzled in chocolate orange sauce and 
served with a pot of mango sauce

Choice of Dandelion & Burdock, Orange, 
Lemonade, Cola, Shandy or Ginger Beer

Orange or Blackcurrant

Order online at www.seaearth.co.uk

Click & Collect, walk-in and Delivery

Fresh Fish & Chips


