





Order online at www.seaearth.co.uk





\langle
Vegan.
things
l good
and al
& Chips,
Fish
Fresh
1

Chippy Meal Deals



	cuthhy meat reats	a longe souce
MD 1	Small Cod Meal Deal Small Cod, small chips & sauce	£7.95
MD 2	Large Cod Large Cod, small chips & sauce	£10.25
MD 3	Fish Bites Fish bites, small chips & sauce	£6.45
MD 4	Sausage Meal Deal Plain or battered sausage, small chips & sauce	£4.35
MD 5	Homemade Fishcake Fishcake, small chips & sauce	£4.65
MD 6	Breaded Fishcake Breaded Fishcake, small chips & so	£4.50 auce
MD7	Pie & Chips Your choice of Pie, small chips & s	£6.35 auce
MD 8	Chicken Nuggets Chicken Nuggets, small chips & sa	£6.90 uce
	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	$\sim$
	Vegan Meal Deals	V h @
MD 1	Vegan Banana Blossom Meal Served with small chips & sauce	£7.45
MD 2	Sausage & Chips Plain or battered sausage, small chips & sauce	£4.60
MD 3	Mock Scampi Served with small chips & sauce	£7.85
MD 4	Vegan Cake Served with small chips & sauce	£4.85
MD5	<b>Vegan Nuggets</b> Served with small chips & sauce	£7.45

Vegan Chippy Favourites	
Sea & Earth Vishcake All natural ingredients, made with vegan fish fingers and our own blend of herbs & spices	£2.25
Banana Blossom Fish Our favourite, 2/3 pieces of banana blossom marinated in our secret bler of herbs with layer of nori seaweed in our Sea & Earth batter. Recommen with our own curry sauce	fried
<b>Vegan Sausage (2)</b> Plain or battered sausage, lightly Flavoured with herbs	£2.30
<b>Mushy Pea Fritter (3)</b> Sea & Earth's own mushy peas fried in crispy batter and served with homemade mayo	£2.80
Pukka Vegan Steak & Onion Filled with vegan mince & onion	£3.45
Mock Scampi (7) Pieces of 'scampi' in Sea & Earth's ou batter, drizzled in miso mayonnaise - absolutely perfect alternative	
Smoked Baked Bean Balls (2) Homemade balls of baked beans and BAKON with just a little spice	£3.40
<b>Vegan Nuggets (6)</b> Soya based Filling coated in our own	£4.45 batter
Fresh Fish	
Cod	07 75

Cod	£7.75
Small Cod	£5.25
Haddock	£7.55
Fishbites (3)	£4.85
Homemade Fishcake	£2.15
Breaded Fishcake	£1.70
Scampi (9)	£5.85

(Available From 12-2:30pm)

### Lunch Deals

Small Sausage

Choice of battered or plain sausage 2.45 and served with small chips & any side

Served with fishcake, small chips &	£2.45
any side	
Fishbites	
Served with a fishbite, small chips	£2.45
8 any side	

Chip Butty

£1.90



#### Vegan Sausage

Choice of battered or plain sausage and served with small chips & any side	£2.45
<b>Vegan Vishcake</b> Served with Vishcake, small chips & any side	£2.45
<b>Vegan Banana Blossom</b> Served with banana blossom, small chips & any side	£2.45

### Kids Meal Deals

Small chips & sauce and a free gift!	
Kids Chicken Nuggets (3)	£4.25
Kids Fish Bites (2)	£4.25
Kids Plain Sausage	£4.25
Kids Battered Sausage	£4.25
Kids Breaded Fishcake	£4.25

### Vegan Kids Deals

Serveo with small chips & sauce	
Kids Vegan Nuggets (3)	£4.25
Quorn Fish Fingers (2)	£4.25
Kids Plain Vegan Sausage	£4.25
Kids Battered Vegan Sausage	£4.25



### Pukka Pies

Steak Pie	£3.40
Chicken & Mushroom	£3.40

### & More

Battered Sausage	£1.95
Plain Sausage	£1.95
Potato Fritter (3)	£2.20
Chicken Nuggets (6)	£4.85

## Chips For All

Try our traditional English chippy chips or our delicious loaded chips

Small Chips	£2.05
Medium Chips	£2.65
Large Chips	£3.65

#### Curried Loaded Chips

Chips with Sea & Earth's own curry £4.40 sauce and crispy kale, topped with fresh chilli and spring onion

#### Loaded Vegan Korean

Korean vegan chilli chicken, served £5.70 with spring onion , chilli, fried kale and a splash of gochujang sauce!

### Sauces For All

Homemade Chunky Tartare	95p
Miso Mayo	80p
Pea & Lime Mayo	80p

	small	large
Mushy Peas	£1.40	£2.10
Curry Sauce	£1.40	£2.10
Beans	£1.40	£2.10
Gravy	£1.10	£1.90

### Condiments

Pickled Egg	£0.70
Pickled Gherkin	£0.70
Pickled Onion	£0.70

### Drinks

Fentimans£2.75Choice of Dandelion & Burdock, Orange,<br/>Lemonade, Cola, Shandy or Ginger BeerCoca Cola£1.10Fanta Orange£1.10

Sprite	£1.10
Diet Coke	£1.10
Still Water	£0.95
Sparkling Water	£0.95
Fruit Shoot	£0.95

Orange or Blackcurrant

### Desserts

#### Battered Oreo

4 Double decker Oreos, battered and drizzled in chocolate orange sauce and served with a pot of mango sauce

£3.80





### Now Open

### Click & Collect, walk-in and Delivery

Order online at www.seaearth.co.uk